
Short List of Employers in Carlsbad Eddy County, NM

Company Name Street Address City/State/Zip Telephone Web Site

B & H Maintenance & Construction 5018 National Parks Hwy Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-9755 www.bhpipeline.com

Best Western Stevens Inn 1829 S Canal Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-2851 www.stevensinn.com

Brininstool Equipment Sales 502 Center Ave Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-3550 www.equipsales.com

Carlsbad Medical Center 2430 W Pierce Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-4570 www.chs.net

Carlsbad Motor Company 2802 W. Pierce Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-3101 www.carlsbadford.com

Carlsbad Municipal Schools 408 N Canyon Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-3300 www.carlsbad.k12.nm.us

Celtech 1300 Terminal Drive Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-2044

CeMRC 1400 University Dr Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-5555 www.cemrc.org

City of Carlsbad 101 N. Halagueno Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-1191 www.cityofcarlsbadnm.com

Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-8838 http://www.ciconstructors.com

Crouch Plumbing 401 S Canyon St Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 746-3782

Décor Furniture of Carlsbad 815 W Mermod Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-8878

Durham Architects 102 N Canyon Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-5545 www.durhamarchitects.us

Eddy County 101 W Greene, Ste 225 Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-9511 www.co.eddy.nm.us

ERA Montgomery Real Estate 101 S Canyon St Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-4131 http://www.era-carlsbad.com/

Greer Construction 2415 W Texas St Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-6379

Intrepid Mining NM, LLC 6288 Hobbs Hwy Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-3690 www.intrepidpotash.com

ITS Quest Inc - Staffing Company 407 W Greene Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-9290 www.itsquest.com

Mosaic Potash 1361 Potash Mines Rd Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 628-6231 www.mosaicco.com

New Mexico Labor Department 323 S Halagueno Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 748-1303 www.dws.state.nm.us

NMSU-Carlsbad 1500 University Dr Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-9220 http://artemis.nmsu.edu/

Phil Carrell Chevrolet 2155 W Canal Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-2155 www.philcarrell.com

Police Department - City of Carlsbad 101 N. Halagueno Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-1191 http://www.carlsbadpolicedepartment.com/

Ross Hyden Motors, Inc. 1044 N Canal Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 887-5555 www.rosshyden.com

S.M. Stoller Corp. 314 W Mermod Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-0172

SOS Staffing Services 509 W Mahone Dr # A Artesia, NM  88210 (575) 746-4170 

Springtime Janitorial 801 N 8th Street Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-0715 

Tessenderlo Kerley Services 209 S Halagueno Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-4784 www.tkinet.com

The Connection 609 S Canyon Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 628-8987 www.the-connection.com

Washington Group Int’l- EPD 5301 Sierra Vista Dr Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-5703 www.wgint.com 

Washington TRU Solutions, LLC 4021 National Parks Hwy Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-7400

Xcel Energy 525 E Bender Hobbs, NM 88241 (575) 391-3251 www.xcelenergy.com
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